

FIR No. 604/21
PS Vasant Kunj (Crime Branch)
State Vs Ranjeet Raina & Ors.
SC No. 235/22

25.05.2022

Present: Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Additional PP for the State.

All accused produced from JC.

Sh. Shivam Sharma, Ld. Counsel for accused Ranjeet Raina.

Copy of chargesheet, FSL report and other documents supplied
to accused persons today.

List this case for scrutiny of documents/arguments on charge
on 10.06.2022.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
25.05.2022